
NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

1 25 1 1/6 松尾　明音 トライアンフ 2分27秒01

2 25 2 1/7 水田　幸子 チームレフコ 2分32秒39

3 55 1 1/5 田中　尚美 トライアンフ 2分34秒72

4 35 1 1/1 西井　涼子 BS久留米 3分28秒94

1
女子200ｍ
　自由形

5 75 1 1/4 浅井　瑞穂 BS久留米 3分56秒07

1 40 1 2/4 中川　博文 ＲＣアクア 2分06秒90

2 50 1 1/5 馬場　孝利 メルヘン鹿児 2分22秒89

3 50 2 1/6 森　　哲也 コナミ高松 2分37秒70

4 40 2 2/5 武本 靖史 武ST 2分55秒41

5 70 1 1/4 山道　安人 ル・長崎 3分10秒84

6 45 1 2/3 三原　昌幸 ル・大分 3分19秒30

2
男子200ｍ
　自由形

7 80 1 1/3 小林　民治 ＫＵＳ 4分10秒04

1 18 1 1/8 南部由梨絵 ル・長崎 2分47秒38

2 25 1 1/7 瀧口　　純 いさはやSC 2分56秒13

3 60 1 1/6 冨田　栄子 BS長住 3分37秒22

4 60 2 1/5 上野　玲子 ル・熊本 3分56秒01

5 65 1 1/4 東原　絹代 BS久留米 4分21秒23

3
女子200ｍ
　背泳ぎ

6 75 1 1/3 原野冨美佳 小郡ＳＳ福岡 5分39秒97

1 35 1 2/5 辻塚　洋平 ル・長崎 2分42秒20

2 55 1 1/5 内田　高裕 敬水会 2分45秒35

3 40 1 2/3 伊藤　精一 熊大しぶき会 2分48秒65

4 55 2 1/6 馬場　勝則 メルヘン鹿児 2分52秒06

4
男子200ｍ
　背泳ぎ

5 35 2 2/4 森　　琢磨 七一ブライツ 2分58秒92

1 45 1 1/5 宮本　知枝 ビート八幡 2分59秒85

2 50 1 1/4 木原　陽子 アメックス 3分49秒25

3 40 1 1/6 森部　朝子 福岡ムーンC 3分51秒47
5
女子200ｍ
　平泳ぎ

4 50 2 1/3 河野　陽子 KTPたけふ 4分11秒60

1 35 1 1/7 羽江　圭太 チームレフコ 2分40秒41

2 40 1 1/5 浜辺　　健 １・２・SC 2分44秒80

3 40 2 1/6 弓削　雅義 アメックス 2分57秒19

4 45 1 1/4 後藤　壮謙 2bFISH 3分02秒98

5 30 1 1/8 福田　剛士 JUJO 3分15秒09

6
男子200ｍ
　平泳ぎ

6 65 1 1/3 林　　敏夫 YYCLUB 3分33秒00

1 35 1 1/7 奥苑　　崇 TW福岡 2分22秒31

2 45 1 1/5 藤原日出和 臼杵MSC 2分43秒35

3 65 1 1/4 山下　祥次 エルエスト 3分22秒39
8
男子200ｍ
　ﾊ゙ﾀﾌﾗｲ

4 80 1 1/3 平野　哲也 すいむ平野 5分39秒91

1 40 1 1/5 山下　統子 エルエスト 12分44秒38

2 60 1 1/6 尾形　祐子 Style1 13分11秒41

3 55 1 1/8 村上　　睦 ウイングス 14分11秒97

4 40 2 1/4 森部　朝子 福岡ムーンC14分17秒99

5 55 2 1/7 江口　夏子 ル・小倉 14分55秒51

6 55 3 1/3 山岡恵都子 ル・熊本 14分58秒50

9
女子800ｍ
　自由形

7 60 2 1/9 勝村利恵子 イワシの学校 15分34秒75



NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

8 70 1 1/1 丹野　節子 ビート八幡 15分40秒85

9 75 1 1/2 久藤　和子 フェニックス 17分19秒729
女子800ｍ
　自由形

10 75 2 1/10 原野冨美佳 小郡ＳＳ福岡 21分54秒49

1 45 1 2/6 中馬　東彦 熊大しぶき会 19分09秒91

2 25 1 2/4 林　　祐樹 ル・熊本 19分41秒59

3 55 1 2/5 清水　照久 両国きんぎょ 19分50秒16

4 40 1 2/7 浜辺　　健 １・２・SC20分47秒21

5 40 2 2/8 吉尾　英樹 アメックス 20分59秒15

6 40 3 2/1 吉牟田芳樹 コナミ香椎 21分27秒41

7 50 1 2/2 竹山　直彦 2bFISH 21分53秒65

8 55 2 2/3 畑瀬　貴之 TW福岡 22分00秒06

9 35 1 2/9 縄田　慎吾 コナミ天神 23分15秒83

10
男子1500
ｍ　自由
形

10 65 1 1/6 大島　隆春 ル・長崎 25分03秒71

1 160 1 1/5 園田あづさ・富窪田鶴子・近藤智子・齋藤恭子 BS長住 2分44秒60

2 160 2 1/6 松村いずみ・髙濱嬉帆・中山朝美・平尾美智子 チーム有田 2分52秒00

3 200 1 1/4 湯野美智代・谷田三枝子・谷田悠・柿本順子 アメックス 2分59秒99
11
女子200ｍ
　ﾒﾄ゙ﾚーﾘﾚ
ｰ

4 240 1 1/3 上野玲子・江上恵・砂原純子・荒木美保 ル・熊本 3分10秒42

1 200 1 1/4 馬場勝則・水流賢志・馬場孝利・上之原晃 メルヘン鹿児 2分12秒47
12
男子200ｍ
　ﾒﾄ゙ﾚーﾘﾚー 2 160 1 1/6 久保田祐司・弓削雅義・吉尾英樹・深田和宏 アメックス 2分19秒65

1 25 1 2/6 栃原　愛弓 トライアンフ 1分01秒08

2 50 1 2/3 米加田　愛 ａｂｙｓｓ 1分05秒90

3 40 1 2/4 廣瀬　晶子 finis 1分11秒06

4 65 1 1/6 東原　絹代 BS久留米 1分46秒22

5 65 2 1/4 桝田　邦子 BS長住 1分46秒41

6 65 3 1/5 伊東久美子 ル・小倉 1分50秒57

13
女子100ｍ
　自由形

7 75 1 1/3 伊東ハジメ ル・熊本南 2分16秒26

1 40 1 3/3 中川　博文 ＲＣアクア 56秒47

2 45 1 2/5 福田　大象 小郡ＳＳ福岡 1分00秒40

3 45 2 2/6 奥本　一夫 JUJO 1分00秒57

4 18 1 3/7 久保田航太 トライアンフ 1分01秒42

5 40 2 2/7 石井　博之 finis 1分02秒49

6 50 1 2/3 馬場　孝利 メルヘン鹿児 1分02秒64

7 18 2 3/6 野田　彰生 スイム・ラボ 1分03秒30

8 30 1 3/4 町田　尚紀 メルヘン鹿児 1分05秒00

9 25 1 3/5 荒川　亮介 TW福岡 1分05秒71

14
男子100ｍ
　自由形

10 50 2 2/4 森　　哲也 コナミ高松 1分08秒12

1 18 1 1/8 南部由梨絵 ル・長崎 1分17秒04

2 25 1 1/7 瀧口　　純 いさはやSC 1分19秒92

3 60 1 1/6 冨田　栄子 BS長住 1分43秒40

4 65 1 1/4 野間寿美子 敬水会 1分46秒53

5 65 2 1/3 大原　栄子 グンゼST 1分59秒19

15
女子100ｍ
　背泳ぎ

6 60 2 1/5 岩永　広子 BS久留米 2分02秒74

1 55 1 2/4 園田　裕充 Ｅ－ＬＡＮＤ 1分22秒64
16
男子100ｍ
　背泳ぎ 2 45 1 2/5 久保田祐司 アメックス 1分28秒61



NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

3 70 1 1/5 福永　政民 敬水会 1分35秒90

4 80 1 1/3 野瀬　善彦 ＫＵＳ 1分57秒33

5 55 2 2/3 只野　公一 ル・経堂 1分59秒12
16
男子100ｍ
　背泳ぎ

6 75 1 1/4 野中　英裕 ウイングス 2分14秒56

1 18 1 2/6 坂田　　紫 トライアンフ 1分13秒22

2 45 1 2/4 宮本　知枝 ビート八幡 1分23秒87

3 50 1 2/3 木庭志保美 トライアンフ 1分36秒24

4 25 1 2/5 谷田　　悠 アメックス 1分39秒80

5 55 1 1/5 谷田三枝子 アメックス 1分48秒16

6 50 2 1/6 河野　陽子 KTPたけふ 1分57秒87

7 60 1 1/4 江上　　恵 ル・熊本 2分01秒18

17
女子100ｍ
　平泳ぎ

8 70 1 1/3 宮永久美子 YYCLUB 2分25秒75

1 18 1 3/6 黒肥地舜都 ＲＣアクア 1分16秒50

2 45 1 2/3 後藤　壮謙 2bFISH 1分21秒84

3 40 1 3/3 弓削　雅義 アメックス 1分21秒88

4 45 2 2/6 沼田　　力 ＲＣアクア 1分23秒79

5 50 1 1/7 宮嶋　年宏 コナミ北浦和 1分24秒98

6 30 1 3/5 福田　剛士 JUJO 1分27秒37

7 60 1 1/5 常岡　靖文 ムラサキＳＰ 1分28秒38

8 45 3 2/5 春園　尚志 セ・天神 1分36秒57

9 55 1 1/6 竹中　一克 コナミ天神 1分36秒86

18
男子100ｍ
　平泳ぎ

10 70 1 1/4 野中　正一 B・マリーン 1分39秒48

1 45 1 1/7 福岡　聖子 チーム有田 1分30秒64

2 35 1 1/1 西井　涼子 BS久留米 1分54秒1219
女子100ｍ
　ﾊ゙ﾀﾌﾗｲ

3 70 1 1/5 新谷　紀子 N・福島 2分02秒75大会新

1 35 1 2/4 吉村　信吾 エルグSS 1分04秒92

2 45 1 2/3 藤原日出和 臼杵MSC 1分10秒15

3 50 1 1/6 三浦　大介 浜ZO266 1分19秒42

4 55 1 1/5 小島　明夫 TW福岡 2分01秒19

20
男子100ｍ
　ﾊ゙ﾀﾌﾗｲ

5 55 2 1/4 只野　公一 ル・経堂 3分24秒57

1 25 1 2/5 松尾　明音 トライアンフ 5分08秒75

2 55 1 1/5 田中　尚美 トライアンフ 5分25秒37

3 50 1 2/3 古川由美子 コナミ天神 5分36秒18

4 55 2 1/6 永橋　始子 グンゼST 6分27秒28

5 45 1 2/4 荒木　美保 ル・熊本 7分13秒43

22
女子400ｍ
　自由形

6 55 3 1/4 山岡恵都子 ル・熊本 7分22秒50

1 35 1 3/4 奥苑　　崇 TW福岡 4分40秒26

2 40 1 2/7 坂口　哲也 2bFISH 4分51秒86

3 25 1 3/7 林　　祐樹 ル・熊本 5分02秒08

4 35 2 3/5 辻塚　洋平 ル・長崎 5分07秒42

5 55 1 2/5 馬場　勝則 メルヘン鹿児 5分11秒33

6 55 2 2/4 畑瀬　貴之 TW福岡 5分35秒91

7 35 3 3/3 森　　琢磨 七一ブライツ 5分44秒91

23
男子400ｍ
　自由形

8 30 1 3/6 町田　尚紀 メルヘン鹿児 5分59秒23



NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

9 55 3 2/3 岡田　誠治 浜ZO266 7分10秒42
23
男子400ｍ
　自由形 10 75 1 1/5 岡部　　隆 ウイングス 7分32秒72

1 25 1 2/7 水田　幸子 チームレフコ 2分50秒78

2 18 1 2/8 轟木 晴菜 浜ZO266 2分52秒35

3 40 1 2/6 山下　統子 エルエスト 3分02秒99

4 40 2 2/1 和泉かのこ 福岡ムーンC 3分09秒65

5 45 1 2/5 福岡　聖子 チーム有田 3分21秒29

6 65 1 1/5 砂原　純子 ル・熊本 3分38秒46

7 60 1 1/8 尾形　祐子 Style1 3分52秒82

8 60 2 1/7 上野　玲子 ル・熊本 4分00秒72

24
女子200ｍ
　個人ﾒﾄ゙
ﾚー

9 55 1 2/4 江口　夏子 ル・小倉 4分07秒57

1 35 1 2/5 羽江　圭太 チームレフコ 2分22秒98

2 40 1 2/4 石井　博之 finis 2分40秒92

3 45 1 1/6 中川　昭男 トライアンフ 2分46秒82

4 35 2 2/6 縄田　慎吾 コナミ天神 3分03秒38

5 45 2 2/3 青山　　歩 ル・長崎 3分09秒36

6 45 3 1/7 久保田祐司 アメックス 3分27秒46

7 60 1 1/5 藤本 尚弘 イワシの学校 3分43秒68

8 75 1 1/4 岡部　　隆 ウイングス 4分13秒82

25
男子200ｍ
　個人ﾒﾄ゙
ﾚー

9 80 1 1/3 平野　哲也 すいむ平野 4分31秒09

26 混合200ｍ　ﾌﾘーﾘﾚー 1 120 1 1/4 吉武亜由美・黒岩博幸・中島香・野田彰生 スイム・ラボ 2分13秒42

1 25 1 5/7 栃原　愛弓 トライアンフ 27秒55

2 30 1 5/6 吉武亜由美 スイム・ラボ 29秒87

3 50 1 3/3 米加田　愛 ａｂｙｓｓ 29秒95

4 40 1 4/6 古閑　　泉 トライアンフ 30秒51

5 40 2 4/3 廣瀬　晶子 finis 32秒15

5 50 2 3/6 古川由美子 コナミ天神 32秒15

7 40 3 4/7 寺本　美穂 ａｂｙｓｓ 33秒28

8 40 4 4/4 齋藤　恭子 BS長住 33秒33

9 40 5 5/1 和泉かのこ 福岡ムーンC 34秒56

27
女子50ｍ
　自由形

10 40 6 4/5 松村いずみ チーム有田 34秒92

1 25 1 5/5 松本　祐真 ＲＣアクア 25秒56

2 25 2 5/4 東　　健太 ＲＣアクア 26秒43

3 25 3 5/3 荒川　亮介 TW福岡 27秒15

4 45 1 3/7 奥本　一夫 JUJO 27秒70

5 18 1 5/7 久保田航太 トライアンフ 27秒71

6 40 1 4/3 森島　直士 敬水会 27秒88

7 40 2 4/4 吉牟田芳樹 コナミ香椎 27秒92

8 55 1 2/6 児玉　勝浩 コナミ戸畑 27秒98

9 45 2 3/4 小林　弘明 いさはやSC 28秒47

28
男子50ｍ
　自由形

10 18 2 5/6 野田　彰生 スイム・ラボ 28秒94

1 40 1 2/5 松村いずみ チーム有田 38秒90

2 45 1 2/4 近藤　智子 BS長住 42秒2629
女子50ｍ
　背泳ぎ

3 65 1 1/6 野間寿美子 敬水会 45秒39



NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

4 50 1 2/3 園田あづさ BS長住 48秒40

5 70 1 1/5 宇田　益美 BS長住 57秒48

6 75 1 1/4 久藤　和子 フェニックス 1分02秒94
29
女子50ｍ
　背泳ぎ

7 75 2 1/3 伊東ハジメ ル・熊本南 1分16秒90

1 55 1 2/4 園田　裕充 Ｅ－ＬＡＮＤ 36秒75

2 65 1 1/5 田中　孝治 敬水会 40秒28

3 50 1 2/5 上田　耕士 アメックス 41秒74

4 60 1 1/6 平　　浩二 ホンダ水泳 43秒37

5 70 1 1/4 福永　政民 敬水会 43秒64

6 80 1 1/3 野瀬　善彦 ＫＵＳ 48秒15

30
男子50ｍ
　背泳ぎ

7 55 2 2/3 小島　明夫 TW福岡 54秒61

1 18 1 3/6 坂田　　紫 トライアンフ 33秒83

2 18 2 3/7 髙濱　嬉帆 チーム有田 41秒62

3 50 1 2/5 木庭志保美 トライアンフ 43秒92

4 25 1 3/5 谷田　　悠 アメックス 44秒30

5 45 1 2/6 近藤　智子 BS長住 46秒19

6 45 2 2/7 尾里 真実 ＲＣアクア 46秒40

7 50 2 2/4 富窪田鶴子 BS長住 46秒63

8 60 1 1/6 柿本　順子 アメックス 47秒75

9 55 1 2/3 千原　葉子 コナミ西宮 48秒15

31
女子50ｍ
　平泳ぎ

10 55 2 1/7 谷田三枝子 アメックス 48秒41

1 18 1 4/6 黒肥地舜都 ＲＣアクア 33秒37

2 50 1 2/7 竹山　直彦 2bFISH 34秒84

3 40 1 3/7 坂口　哲也 2bFISH 35秒87

4 45 1 3/4 中川　昭男 トライアンフ 35秒97

5 50 2 3/3 白河部光展 コナミ船橋 36秒17

6 60 1 1/7 常岡　靖文 ムラサキＳＰ 37秒07

7 45 2 3/6 沼田　　力 ＲＣアクア 37秒62

8 50 3 2/5 宮嶋　年宏 コナミ北浦和 37秒68

9 50 4 2/6 水流　賢志 メルヘン鹿児 38秒65

32
男子50ｍ
　平泳ぎ

10 70 1 1/5 野中　正一 B・マリーン 40秒96

1 30 1 2/5 吉武亜由美 スイム・ラボ 30秒44

2 18 1 2/6 轟木 晴菜 浜ZO266 35秒08

3 40 1 2/3 齋藤　恭子 BS長住 40秒43

4 65 1 1/5 砂原　純子 ル・熊本 43秒40

5 45 1 1/6 白石　裕子 春泳会 47秒02

6 65 2 1/4 大原　栄子 グンゼST 51秒39

33
女子50ｍ
　ﾊ゙ﾀﾌﾗｲ

7 70 1 1/3 宮永久美子 YYCLUB 1分07秒47

1 35 1 1/7 吉村　信吾 エルグSS 30秒44

2 45 1 1/5 児玉　　洋 たまな粋郷 34秒34

3 45 2 1/6 青山　　歩 ル・長崎 36秒73
34
男子50ｍ
　ﾊ゙ﾀﾌﾗｲ

4 60 1 1/3 黒岩　博幸 スイム・ラボ 38秒61

1 160 1 1/4 富窪田鶴子・齋藤恭子・園田あづさ・近藤智子 BS長住 2分21秒83
35
女子200ｍ
　ﾌﾘーﾘﾚー 2 200 1 1/3 山岡恵都子・荒木美保・上野玲子・砂原純子 ル・熊本 2分47秒70



NO 種目 全体順 クラス ｸﾗｽ順位 組/ｺーｽ 氏名 所属 タイム 備考

1 200 1 1/4 馬場孝利・馬場勝則・町田尚紀・上之原晃 メルヘン鹿児 1分54秒85

2 160 1 1/6 奥苑崇・小島明夫・畑瀬貴之・荒川亮介 TW福岡 2分02秒50

3 160 2 1/7 深田和宏・本山博文・吉尾英樹・久保田祐司 アメックス 2分03秒02
36
男子200ｍ
　ﾌﾘーﾘﾚー

4 200 2 1/5 岡田誠治・刈谷龍昇・前田義弘・三浦大介 浜ZO266 2分12秒74


